Consumul de medicamente

In unitatile sanitare cu paturi
2024

Luna

Arcadia Hospital

lanuarie
Februarie
Martie
Aprilie

Mai

lunie

lulie
August
Septembrie
Octombrie
Noiembrie
Decembrie

108 245,98
114 952,50
113 970,19
121 890,44
105 048,58
11567299
195 083,63
118 682,15
131 613,12
126 476,91

@ ARCADIA Call Center: 0232 920

SPITALE SI CENTRE MEDICALE info@arcadiamedical.ro




